
Welcome Sign
Unplugged Ceremony
Card/Gift Sign
Sign Our Guestbook
Signature Drink Menu
Custom Quote
Table numbers
Additional florals/Designs

$125
$125
$30
$30
$50
Price Varies
$10 ea
$10 -$20

$250
$320
$380

SEATING CHART

PLACECARDS

DEPOSIT

Guest Count 0 - 50
Guest Count 51-100
Guest Count 101-150

$1.50 ea
$2.00 ea

TBD

25% overall order

Paper
Acrylic
Other

Please note:
Prices vary when choosing acrylic or stained wood, rather than mirror rentals
Minimum order of $125
If asking for a rush order additional fees do apply
Paper placecards are to keep, acrylic are rentals and must be returned


